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ST. ELIZABETH

of the Trinity Parish Lector SChEdule - May 2021

Saturday, May 1 - 5:00 pm Vicky Lee
Sunday, May 2 - 7:30 am Mary Wudtke
Sunday, May 2 - 9:00 am Evan Nelson

Sunday, May 2 -11:00 am Rick Levins

Saturday , May 8 - 5:00 pm

Larry Garcia

Sunday, May 9 - 7:30 am

Betty Jacobucci

Sunday, May 9 - 9:00 am

Laura Hemesath

Sunday, May 9 - 11:00 am

Saturday , May 15 - 5:00 pm

Maureen Valentine

Evan Nelson

Sunday, May 16 - 7:30 am

Paul Tinaglia

Sunday, May 16 - 9:00 am

Tony Lupinski

Sunday, May 16 - 11:00 am

First Communion Mass

Saturday , May 22 - 5:00 pm Vicky Lee
Sunday ,May 23 - 7:30 am Betty Jacobucci
Sunday ,May 23 - 9:00 am Teri Hirami

Sunday, May 23 - 11:00 am Rick Levins

Saturday , May 29 - 5:00 pm

Mary Wudtke

Sunday, May 30 - 7:30 am

Sean Garner

Sunday ,May 30 - 9:00 am

Heather Pientka

Sunday, May 30-11:00 am

Larry Garcia




